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CHICKEN  
grilled chicken breast, potatoes, kale, carrots, marjoram sauce

SALMON
steamed salmon with green vegetables

TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE	
minced veal and pork	

FUSILLI PASTA WITH VEGETABLES         
aubergines, ‘ricotta salata’ shavings, tomato, fresh basil 

MARGHERITA PIZZA
basil, tomato, mozzarella

ARANCINI          
mushroom and mozzarella risotto balls, tomato-garlic sauce 

BRUSCHETTA
garlic bread, baby plum tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, basil 

SEASONAL SALAD
chickpeas, pumpkin, smoked tomatoes, truffle goat’s cheese

TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO
sheep’s milk yogurt ice cream

TIRAMISU AL LIMONCELLO
mascarpone, Limencello soaked sponge

STRUDEL DI MELE DEL TRENTINO	
apple, vanilla ice cream

a n  a d d i t i o n a l  t h i r d  c o u r s e  i s  £ 6 . 5 0

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to extra items and given directly to the team.  
If you require information about ingredients which may cause allergy or intolerance, please speak to your server before you order your meal. 

Dishes may contain nuts. (V) vegetarian dish. 
All prices include VAT and are correct as of January 2018.

TOURS SET MENU

D E s s e r t

M A I N  C O U R S E

S T A R T E R

e a s t  i n d i a  t e a  &  f i l t e r  c o f f e e  b y  C A F é D I R E C T  i n c l u d e d  i n  y o u r  m e a l
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food & drink by

C H A M P A G N E
BERRY’S MERCHANT PROSECCO
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ
LAURENT-PERRIER VINTAGE 2007
GRAND SIÈCLE BY LAURENT-PERRIER

£6.50
£13.00
£15.00

BOTTLE
£35.00
£68.00
£85.00

£100.00
£220.00

W H I T E  W i n e
ANCORA BIANCO, GARGANEGA
Peachy, ripe aromatics, hints of spiced apple, bears a resemblance to Soave, finish is clean, balanced

ALASIA, PIEMONTE CORTESE
Fresh and vibrant, in the mould of the region’s famous Gavi di Gavi

FALERIO DEI COLLI ASCOLANI, SALADINI  (ORGANIC)
Fresh notes of citrus fruit, nutty tones, herbaceous aromas resonant of the rustic hills of Marche

 £6.00

 
£6.50

 

 £7.50 

 £8.00 

 
£8.50

 £9.50 

 £15.50 

 
£16.80 

 £18.50 

 £23.00 

 
£25.00 

 £27.00

r o y a l a l b e r t h a l l / f o o d
    @ r o y a l a l b e r t h a l l       / r o y a l a l b e r t h a l l

Wine list created in partnership with Berry Brothers & Rudd. 125ml measures of wine are also available. 
Please note wine vintages may change due to availability.
All prices include VAT and are current as of January 2018.

ORANGE / APPLE JUICE                                                                                                                                                                         £3.00
APPLETISER                                                                                                                                                                                           £3.00
COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE                                                                                                                                                        £3.00
HILDON MINERAL WATER  (SMALL)                                                                                                                                                       £2.50
HILDON MINERAL WATER  (LARGE)                                                                                                                                                        £4.70

175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE

Veneto

Piemonte

Marche

2015

2015

2015

ARALDICA, PIEMONTE BARBERA, 
Aromas of ripe raspberries, tangy red cherries and plums, soft tannins 

ANCORA ROSSO, SANGIOVESE
Fresh, lively with juicy berry fruit, hints of spiciness, balanced by tangy acidity and soft ripe tannins

BARDOLINO DOC, MONTE DEL FRÀ
Lively wine with crunchy, sour cherry character, light body

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00 

 
£9.00 

 £10.00 

 £15.50 

 
£17.50  

 £19.50 

 £23.00 

 
£25.00 

 £28.00 

Piemonte

Veneto

Veneto

2014

2014

2015

s o f t d r i n k s

B E E R & c i d e r
STELLA ARTOIS                                    £4.60
MORETTI  £4.80
HEINEKEN  £4.80
OLD SPECKLED HEN ALE	                £5.50
ASPALL CYDER	              £4.50
ASPALL ISABEL’S BERRY	      £4.50

H O T  D R I N K S
AMERICANO / FILTER                                                                                                £2.50
MOCHA                                   £2.90
FLAT WHITE                                                                                                              £2.80
ESPRESSO (SINGLE/DOUBLE)                                                                     £2.20/£2.80
MACCHIATO (SINGLE/DOUBLE)                                                                                              £2.40/£2.80
LATTE (SINGLE/DOUBLE)                                                                                                                  £2.80/£3.10
CAPPUCCINO (SINGLE/DOUBLE)                                                                                          £2.80/£3.10
THE EAST INDIA COMPANY TEA	                     £2.30

R o s é  W i n e
BARDOLINO CHIARETTO, MONTE DEL FRÀ
From the shores of Lake Garda; plenty of red berry before finishing fresh, dry and minerally 

R e d  W i n e

 

 £26.00 
 

 £19.00 
 

 £9.50 
 

 £7.50 
 

 Veneto
 

 2015

175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE

175ML 250ML 500ML BOTTLE

125ML


