

TOURS SET MENU

S T A R T E R

ARANCINI mushroom and mozzarella risotto balls, tomato-garlic sauce

BRUSCHETTA garlic bread, baby plum tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, basil

SEASONAL SALAD chickpeas, pumpkin, smoked tomatoes, truffle goat's cheese

MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN grilled chicken breast, potatoes, kale, carrots, marjoram sauce

SALMON steamed salmon with green vegetables

TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE minced veal and pork

FUSILLI PASTA WITH VEGETABLES aubergines, 'ricotta salata' shavings, tomato, fresh basil

MARGHERITA PIZZA basil, tomato, mozzarella



TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO sheep's milk yogurt ice cream

TIRAMISU AL LIMONCELLO mascarpone, Limencello soaked sponge

STRUDEL DI MELE DEL TRENTINO apple, vanilla ice cream

AN ADDITIONAL THIRD COURSE IS £6.50 EAST INDIA TEA & FILTER COFFEE BY CAFÉDIRECT INCLUDED IN YOUR MEAL

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to extra items and given directly to the team.

If you require information about ingredients which may cause allergy or intolerance, please speak to your server before you order your meal.

Dishes may contain nuts. (V) vegetarian dish.

All prices include VAT and are correct as of January 2018.

CHAMPAGN	[— B	E E R	& (I D E R		
BERRY'S MERCHANT PROSECCO LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ LAURENT-PERRIER VINTAGE 2007 GRAND SIÈCLE BY LAURENT-PERRIER	125ML BOTTLE £6.50 £35.00 £13.00 £68.00 £15.00 £85.00 £100.00 £220.00	MORE HEINI OLD S ASPAI	EKEN PECKLEI LL CYDEF	D HEN ALE	,			£4.60 £4.80 £4.80 £5.50 £4.50 £4.50
	WHITE	WIN	[
ANCORA BIANCO, GARGANEGA			2015	Veneto	175ML £6.00	250ML £8.00	£15.50	£23.00
Peachy, ripe aromatics, hints of spiced apple, bears a	resemblance to Soave,	finish is clean,			20.00	20.00	215.50	£23.00
ALASIA, PIEMONTE CORTESE Fresh and vibrant, in the mould of the region's famous G	avi di Gavi		2015	Piemonte	£6.50	£8.50	£16.80	£25.00
FALERIO DEI COLLI ASCOLANI, SALADINI (O Fresh notes of citrus fruit, nutty tones, herbaceous arc		ustic hills of Ma	2015 arche	Marche	£7.50	£9.50	£18.50	£27.00
	νοιί							
	- KUJE	WIIE			175ML	250ML	500MI	BOTTLE
BARDOLINO CHIARETTO, MONTE DEL FRÀ			2015	Veneto	£7.50	£9.50	£19.00	£26.00
From the shores of Lake Garda; plenty of red berry be	fore finishing fresh, dr	y and minerally		Veneto	2/150	29.50	215.00	220.00
	REDW				175ML	250ML	500ML	BOTTLE
ARALDICA, PIEMONTE BARBERA, Aromas of ripe raspberries, tangy red cherries and plum.	s soft tanning		2014	Piemonte	£6.00	£8.00	£15.50	£23.00
ANCORA ROSSO, SANGIOVESE Fresh, lively with juicy berry fruit, hints of spiciness, bala		nd soft ripe tan	2014 nins	Veneto	£7.00	£9.00	£17.50	£25.00
BARDOLINO DOC, MONTE DEL FRÀ Lively wine with crunchy, sour cherry character, light b	oody		2015	Veneto	£8.00	£10.00	£19.50	£28.00
	Jouy							
	- SOFT	DRINK	S					
ORANGE / APPLE JUICE APPLETISER COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE HILDON MINERAL WATER (SMALL) HILDON MINERAL WATER (LARGE)		DRINK	S					£3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.50 £4.70
APPLETISER COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE HILDON MINERAL WATER (SMALL)	SOFT	D R I N K						£3.00 £3.00 £2.50
APPLETISER COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE HILDON MINERAL WATER (SMALL) HILDON MINERAL WATER (LARGE)	SOFT							£3.00 £3.00 £2.50 £4.70 £2.50
APPLETISER COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE HILDON MINERAL WATER (SMALL) HILDON MINERAL WATER (LARGE)	SOFT							£3.00 £3.00 £2.50 £4.70 £2.50 £2.50 £2.90
APPLETISER COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE HILDON MINERAL WATER (SMALL) HILDON MINERAL WATER (LARGE)	SOFT							£3.00 £3.00 £2.50 £4.70 £2.50
APPLETISER COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE HILDON MINERAL WATER (SMALL) HILDON MINERAL WATER (LARGE) AMERICANO / FILTER MOCHA FLAT WHITE ESPRESSO (SINGLE/DOUBLE) MACCHIATO (SINGLE/DOUBLE)	SOFT						£2	£3.00 £3.00 £2.50 £4.70 £2.50 £2.90 £2.80 :20/£2.80 :40/£2.80
APPLETISER COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE HILDON MINERAL WATER (SMALL) HILDON MINERAL WATER (LARGE) AMERICANO / FILTER MOCHA FLAT WHITE ESPRESSO (SINGLE/DOUBLE)	SOFT						£2 £2	£3.00 £3.00 £2.50 £4.70 £2.50 £2.90 £2.80 20/£2.80

